| | ASS. REC, BY | | RE | E CSICTI | 19014222/EX | f3n2 Specie | d Instruction: | | |
|---------|---------------------------------|----------|------------------------|---------------|------------------|----------------------|----------------|--------|-----------|
| n | Surveyor : | Steve | | ASSIGN | NMENT (Office) | | | | |
| Marikan | From (Person | Tan load | Long | of | (11 | Da | ate/Time: | 5.8.19 | 15.36 p.m |
| | Estimated Cos | st: | | | Bill to: | | | | |
| | To Inspect Ve | | | 9071V | V i CS | _ Insured: _ Tel: | SJW | 847 | oJ |
| Morinum | at Workshop of 15 ub | i Road | 4 | | | Tel: | 9317 | 842 | |
| | Policy No:_D | m pcs N | 30643618 | 000 | Claim No: | SNM19D | 20377220 | cor | |
| | Sum Insured: | | | | Excess: | | • | | |
| | Make of Veh (Client's Record | | | mer | | D. | O.A13 | 8.2019 | |
| | CA / REV Date/Time: 1 | REP. / R | EV 24 HRS 3.95p. vi | Person Contac | ted: Ivan | | H.O.D. Endon | -). | |
| | Date/Time | | | | rate Inspection: | 6A Mai | udai 6 | state | |
| | | - | 071 N -7 | | | | | | |
| | | SIW | 84701- | X | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | American property | | | | | | | | |
| | 19 | | | | | | | | |
| | | - | | | | | | | |

*

| weight ster REF: C12 | CNEATENT | |
|--|--|--|
| Al | SSIGNMENT 2 | 211/19 |
| Date: 10.9.2019 | Veh No. SMG 907/4 | Yr Regn: 3/1//9 |
| m. | Type: (a.Ca) / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lor | |
| TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or | 1318 |
| Inspect Vehicle No: Sm G 9041 U | Make: Handa Jazz | C.C +494 |
| III bash (| Colour Silv | A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| | Sp.Ruading 011955 | T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| 6 A mardai Estate | Eng/No: | |
| sured: , | C/No: J-/MGK 38 | 50 K S200221 |
| olicy No. | Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt | |
| aims No. | Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked | / Burnt or • |
| um Insured: Excess: | Brake: Introder / Jammed / Leaked | / Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | Modi: Nil / SRim / STD A/Rim o | |
| Make of Veh: ASWY .1) a.m | Tyre Size: F: 175/6 | SRIF |
| | R: | d and a second |
| (Policy Condition) N/S | O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA | / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / |
| Remark: The ven had commenced its | TOYO I YOKO or | |
| repair at the time of inspection. | X | Rear |
| Bal. or Market Value: | Front R/Bal. 5 mm | R/Bal. 5 mm |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | L/Bal. 5 mm | L/Bal. 5 mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No | D.O.A. 13/8/19 | D.O.I. 10/9/19 |
| Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No | Val | mola . |
| Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No | Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/ | S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS | V | |
| Venicle. II | The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo | ody Structure affected due to collisio |
| Date: Person Contacted: | | |
| Date / Time Action / Instruction MIV - 70 K IL 10 19 Final / 19 | (on fi- \$ 4737.91, 4 da | 1 |
| Date / Time Action / Institution 19/9 Finalize CREd: 7194 | 03:60%) | |
| y. | | |
| A COUNTRY OF THE PARTY OF THE P | L OCT 2019 | |
| RECEIVED | 4 001 201 | |
| | | |
| 3- | | |
| | 1 | |
| Date/Time, File Pass to7 : Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: 4 | |
| :4110 TypiST V: Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Survey Fee: |
| Date/Time, File Relum to 7 | | Transportation. |
| 2) | Add Fee: Site Insp (\$ |)\$ *R\$,\$l |
| | Interview (\$ |) Phalas |
| Report Format : | : Tech. Invs (\$ |) Others |
| Lump Sum / 16.1 (\$ 4737.0) | :Weekend (\$ | |
| | | TOTAL 22 |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj Submitted | Ins Auth | uth'ed Status | | | |
|------------|-------------------|-----------------|--|--|---------------------|-----------------|--------------------|-------------------------|--|--|
| Main | 14 Aug 2019 | | 15 Aug 2019 15:38 Assign | | | | 10.7 (0.75 (0.75)) | Assignment ncel Case | | |
| | Main | Re | ference | Cla | im Details | Do | cuments | Show All | | |
| CLAIM S | UBFOLDER DE | TAILS | ACCURATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P | | | | [Created b | by insurer] | | |
| Insured: | | | | | | | | | | |
| Main Clair | mant: | TIOH | PEI NEE, ID: S | 8681308D | | | | | | |
| Vehicle Re | eg. No.: | SMG9 | 071U | D | ate of Loss: | | 13/08/2019 | 08:00 - :59 | | |
| Claim Typ | oe: | TP / 9 | TP / SNM19D203772C02 | | licy/Cover Note No | .: | DMPCSN30643618000 | | | |
| Vehicle Re | eg. No. (Insured) | SJW84 | 1703 | Po | licy No. (Claimant) | : | MT111683 | 683 | | |
| | E | | | | cess: | | S\$500.00 | | | |
| Repairer: | | | | d (Ubi) 15 Ubi Road 4, 408610 Ubi - Tel: 68465671 nce (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 [Handled by Tan Kah Leong - | | | | | | |
| Handling | Insurer: | China 638961 | | ce (Singapor | e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) | - Tel: 6389 611 | .1 [Handle | ed by Tan Kah Leong | | |
| Claimant' | s Insurer: | | | | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62: | | | | | |
| Adjuster: | | LKK A | uto Consultants | Pte Ltd (HQ) | - Tel: 6256-3561 | [Final Rpt | due 26/08 | 3/2019] | | |
| ASSOCI | ATED MAIL REG | EIVED | | | | V | /iew All | Compose Case Mail | | |
| There are | no mail for this | case. | | | | | | | | |
| Β | | uses | | | | | | | | |
| ALL ASS | SOCIATED TASI | CS | | | View All Se | earch Tasks | Create Ne | w Task Complete | | |
| Due Da | ate Priority | Type Task (| Group Subje | ct Handler | Assigned By | Complete | ed On | Created On Done | | |
| No result | s. | | | | | | | | | |

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Tan Kah Leong <KahLeong.Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 15 August 2019 3:32 PM

To:

Ivan Teo; assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF : SNM19D203772-SJW8470J-TKL - FW: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY PRI

SURVEY SMG9071U AGAINST SJW8470J (CHINA) DOA 13/08/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Ivan,

We refer to your email below.

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants to survey your client's vehicle on a without prejudice basis instead.

Aside to LKK.

Please refer to the email below & proceed to survey the third party vehicle.

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Ivan Teo [mailto:ivanteo@honda.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 15 August, 2019 2:44 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong < Kah Leong . Tan@sg.cntaiping.com >

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203772-SJW8470J-TKL - FW: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY PRI

SURVEY SMG9071U AGAINST SJW8470J (CHINA) DOA 13/08/2019

Dear Kah Leong,

Kindly appoint LKK as the surveyor.

Please advise on liability.

Thank you

Warmest Regards

Ivan Teo

Kah Motor Co. Sdn Bhd

6A Mandai Estate / 255 Alexandra Road Singapore 729903 / Singapore 159937

DID: 97317842

Email: ivanteo@honda.com.sg

From: Tan Kah Leong < Kah Leong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, 15 August 2019 1:50 PM To: Ivan Teo <ivanteo@honda.com.sg>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203772-SJW8470J-TKL - FW: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY PRI

SURVEY SMG9071U AGAINST SJW8470J (CHINA) DOA 13/08/2019

Without Prejudice

Dear Ivan,

We refer to your email dated 14 August 2019.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

| ADF | RIAN LING |
|-----|-----------------------|
| LOV | V SAR HUEI |
| SEE | CHEW SENG |
| MO | HD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN |
| XIN | G QUO QIANG |
| KEN | NETH KONG |
| HOI | NG FOOK CHOY |
| CHL | JA WEIJIE |
| MA | RCUS CHUA |
| HEN | IRY NG |

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards

Tan Kah Leong

Assistant Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6193 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Thursday, 15 August, 2019 1:36 PM

To: Tan Kah Leong < KahLeong. Tan@sg.cntaiping.com >; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com >;

Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; ivanteo@honda.com.sg

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D203772-SJW8470J-TKL - FW: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY PRI

SURVEY SMG9071U AGAINST SJW8470J (CHINA) DOA 13/08/2019

Dear Kah Leong,

Please conduct PRS for SMG9071U.

Note: officer in charge - Kah Leong 63896193.

Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平獅城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Ivan Teo [mailto:ivanteo@honda.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, August 14, 2019 12:19 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY PRI SURVEY SMG9071U AGAINST SJW8470J (CHINA) DOA

13/08/2019

Dear Motor Claims,

Kindly arrange for 3rd party PRI survey and advise on direct settlement liability.

Thank you

Warmest Regards

Ivan Teo Kah Motor Co. Sdn Bhd 6A Mandai Estate / 255 Alexandra Road Singapore 729903 / Singapore 159937 DID: 97317842

Email: ivanteo@honda.com.sg

| Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confixempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the inecipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of the communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, pleas notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you. | idential and ntended nis |
|---|----------------------------------|
| This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com | |
| Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, conference the disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the infection of the disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the infection, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of the communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, pleas notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you. | fidential and intended his |
| This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com | |
| Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential Note: The information contains information that is privileged, confidential from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of the communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, pleas notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you. This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. | fidential and intended his |

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars | |
|--|--------------------------------------|
| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
| Owner ID: Vehicle Details | 308D |
| Vehicle No.: | SMG9071U |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | No |
| Intended Deregistration Date: | 10 Sep 2019 |
| Vehicle Make: | HONDA |
| Vehicle Model: | JAZZ 1.3 CVT |
| Primary Colour: | Silver |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2018 |
| Engine No.: | L13B14100068 |
| Chassis No.: | JHMGK3850KS200221 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 73.0 kW (97 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$15,594.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 03 Jan 2019 |
| First Registration Date: | 03 Jan 2019 |
| Transfer Count: | 0 |
| Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details | \$5,594.00 |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 02 Jan 2029 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details | \$4,195.00 |
| COE Expiry Date: | 02 Jan 2029 |
| COE Category: | A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp) |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$31,997.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$29,795.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$33,990.00 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 Sep 2019

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| aforesaid. | | |
|-----------------------------|------------------------|--|
| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT | |
| Date Of Report | 13/08/2019 13:54 | |
| Date Of Accident | 13/08/2019 08:00 | |
| Exact Location Of Accident | JURONG WEST ST 64 | |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE | |
| SATURDAY BOOK | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SMG9071U | |
| Insured/Policyholder | | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | TIOH PEI NEE | |
| NRIC No | S8681308D | |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL | |

(LOCAL) +65-96414445

OTHERS-98774690

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Mobile Phone No

Manufacturer HONDA
Model JAZZ

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

MT111683

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 OOI TZE HAN

 NRIC No
 \$8681340H

 Date Of Birth
 14/07/1986

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 20/10/2015

Driving Experience 3 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98774690

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

...

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: TIOH PEI NEE

Passenger 1

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: OOI YUN YEE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

THE TRAFFIC LIGHT TURN RED AND I STOPPED MY VEHICLE. SUDDENLY VEHICLE B BEHIND ME HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour SJW8470J

Details Of Properties

VEH B

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

92774740

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

| Vehicle Number: | |
|-----------------|--|
| | |

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts
 may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CADAC SantchSanform 16

4

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

| SKETCH PLAN | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--------------------------------|---------|-------------|--------|--------|--------------------|-----|-------|-----|
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | // | | | | | | |
| | | | / | | | | | | IJ. |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | 1 | | | | | 4 |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | 명목서 없는 법 | | |) | | | | | 4 |
| | | | A | | | | | Ш | 4 |
| | | | | | | | | Ш | |
| | | 19 7 | 2 | 1 | | | | | - |
| | | | | | | | | | 4 |
| | | | B | | | | | | - |
| | | | 1 | 1-1-1- | ++++ | | - | | - |
| | | | | 1 | | + | 1 | 1 | |
| | | | 1 | | | 1111 | | 1 | + |
| | | | 1 | | | | 111 | | + |
| | | +++++ | | | | | - | | 1 |
| | | | | 17 | | | | | |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA | NCES OF THE AC | CIDENT | 1 | Indb-1 | | unicalizate etcale | | | |
| Vehicle. | Sudden | y Vehi | | В | behind | · me | hit | ch | to |
| vehicle. My Vehic | | 1 | | В | behind | l me | hit | 6h | to |
| | | 1 | | В | behine |) we | hst | Ku- | to |
| | | 1 | | B | beline |) we | hīt | Ch- | to |
| my Vehic | cle tear | portio | | В | beline |) we | hīt | Ku- | to |
| My Ve hic | le tear | Portice | 24 | | |) we | hīt | , Ku- | to |
| *Statement recorded in _ *Own Damage (OD) Clair | le tear | Portice | 24 | | |) we | hīt | , su- | to |
| *Statement recorded in_ | langua m submission must be | Portice | 14 Days fro | | | V ine | hīt | | to |

EBITACES#CEPHATON,



Unit Price Disc %

LKK MT QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

0% GST

Amount

Amount incld GST

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Description

TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO:

OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE

OWNER: TIOH PEI NEE

ACC DATE: 13/08/2019 SURVEYED BY:

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

| Customer | : CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE | Document No. | : SQT19003551 | Page | 1 |
|------------------|--|---------------------------|---------------------------|------|---|
| Customer | 3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 | Date | : 14. Aug 2019 | | |
| | SPRINGLEAF TOWER | Customer No. | : WZC008 | | |
| | SINGAPORE 079909 | Svc Advisor | : IVAN TEO BOON KIAT | | |
| Registration No | : SMG9071U | Engine No | : L13B14100068 | | |
| Chassis No | : JHMGK3850KS200221 | Date Time | : 14. Aug 2019 11:59:57 A | MA | |
| Model | : JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 19YM (EURO 6) | Surveyor Name | : | | |
| Owner's Name | : TIOH PEI NEE | Survey Date | : | | |
| Ins Policy No. | : | Authorisation Date | : | | |
| Date of Accident | : 13/8/2019 | | | | |

| | SURVEYED BY: | | | | | | |
|-----------------|--------------------------------|----|--------|---|--------|-------|--------|
| | DATE: | | | | | | |
| | REF NO: | | | | | | |
| | TP INSURER: CHINA TAIPING | | | | | | |
| | TP VEH: SJW8470J | | | | | | |
| 68100-T5A-U10ZZ | TAIL GATE COMP / DO | 1 | 730.60 | 5 | 694.07 | 48.58 | 742.65 |
| 75722-T5L-T01 | EMBLEMRR 1120 | 1 | 10.90 | 5 | 10.35 | 0.72 | 11.07 |
| 04715-T5A-J50ZZ | FACE,RR.BUMPER X | 1 | 492.70 | 5 | 468.06 | 32.76 | 500.82 |
| 71505-T5A-J50 | GARNISH RR BUMPER X MM | 1 | 38.30 | 5 | 36.38 | 2.55 | 38.93 |
| 71502-T5A-J60 | COVER B BR BLIMPER X M/V | 1 | 20.70 | 5 | 19.66 | 1.38 | 21.04 |
| 71507-T5A-J60 | COVER I DE BLIMPER X MAI | 31 | 20.70 | 5 | 19.66 | 1.38 | 21.04 |
| 71593-T5A-J50 | SPACER R RR BUMPER SIDE X | 1 | 16.90 | 5 | 16.05 | 1.12 | 17.17 |
| 71598-T5A-J50 | SPACER,L.RR.BUMPER SIDE | 1 | 16.90 | 5 | 16.05 | 1.12 | 17.17 |
| 91505-TM8-003 | CLIP,BUMPER / //4 | 7 | 2.30 | 5 | 15.29 | 1.07 | 16.36 |
| 90107-S9V-A01 | BOLTRR.BUMPER STOPPER X | 2 | 4.40 | 5 | 8.36 | 0.59 | 8.95 |
| 90149-SAA-003 | BOLTBUMPER X MAI | 2 | 3.20 | 5 | 6.08 | 0.43 | 6.51 |
| 66100-TAR-T00ZZ | PANEL COMPRR. X | 1 | 320,40 | 5 | 304.38 | 21.31 | 325.69 |
| 33500-T5A-J02 | TAILLIGHT ASSY,R. X MA | 1 | 223.90 | 5 | 212.70 | 14.89 | 227.59 |
| 33550-T5A-J02 | TAILLIGHT ASSYL. X MAI | 1 | 223.90 | 5 | 212.70 | 14.89 | 227.59 |
| 73127-TY0-000 | RUBBER CWINDSHIELD DAMPER / NC | 1 | 11.40 | 5 | 10.83 | 0.76 | 11.59 |
| 73214-T5A-013 | RUBBERWINDSHIELD DAMPER / 11 | 2 | 6.50 | 5 | 12.35 | 0.86 | 13.21 |
| 73226-SZW-000 | DAMPERSTD 5X5 / 19 | 1 | 8.50 | 5 | 8.07 | 0.56 | 8.63 |
| BO-WS-SEALANT | WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N) | 1 | 60.00 | | 60.00 | 4.20 | 64.20 |
| NMRS-4P-TM3040L | 4PCS ACT RR.SENSOR X NM | 1 | 320.00 | | 320.00 | 22.40 | 342.40 |

Printed on 14/8/2019 12:12:39 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00.

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd, it will be refunded.



QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Page

2

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Customer

: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

Registration No

: SMG9071U

Chassis No

: JHMGK3850KS200221

Model Owner's Name

: JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 19YM (EURO 6) : TIOH PEI NEE

Ins Policy No.

Date of Accident : 13/8/2019

Document No.

: SQT19003551

: 14. Aug 2019

Customer No.

Date

Svc Advisor

: WZC008

: IVAN TEO BOON KIAT

Engine No

: L13B14100068

Date | Time

: 14. Aug 2019 11:59:57 AM

Surveyor Name

Survey Date

Authorisation Date

| | Description | Qtv | Unit Price | Disc % | Amount | 0% GST Amount | Amount incld GST |
|----------|---|-----------------|------------|-----------|---------|------------------|------------------|
| tem | Description | | | Sum Item | 2451.04 | 171.57 | 2,622.61 |
| BOSUN | SUNDRIES NEC | 1 | 100.00 2 | 0 | 100.00 | 7.00 | 107.00 |
| BODAMKIT | WINDSCREEN DAM KIT. NO | 1 | 100.00 | 0 | 100.00 | 7.00 | 107.00 |
| BG02R | REPLACE RR. WINDSCREEN.(N) | 1 | 560.00 / | | 560.00 | 39.20 | 599.20 |
| BOJSE | BODY JOINT SEALANT. | 1 | 120.00 8 | 7 | 120.00 | 8.40 | 128.40 |
| BOBC | BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (N) | 1 | 380.00 X | | 380.00 | 26.60 | 406.60 |
| BA02R | REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS-4 PCS (N) | 1 | 280.00 // | 11 | 280.00 | 19.60 | 299.60 |
| BC011R | REMOVE INSTALL & CALIBRATE REAR VIEW CAMERA | 1 | 480.00 3 | 20 | 480.00 | 33.60 | 513.60 |
| BML02I | INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS, PERFORM WATER | 1 | 280.00 | | 280.00 | 19.60 | 299.60 |
| BMI03D | REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS | 1 | 560.00 × | | 560.00 | 39.20 | 599.20 |
| BKTRR | REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW TRUNK LID | 1 | 560.00 | | 560.00 | 39.20 | 599.20 |
| BKRP02M | CUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL. STRAIGHTEN ALIGN | 1 | 3360.00 8 | 40 | 3360.00 | 235.20 | 3595.20 |
| BP05R | SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREA: (5P) | S. ₁ | 2700.00 / | 750 | 2700.00 | 189.00 | 2889.00 |
| ^ | NE SA | | \$ | Sum Labor | 9480.00 | 663.60 | 10,143.60 |

Survey By

Date & Time

Total Amount 11,931.04

835.17 12,766.21

Total (Inclusive of GST)

12,766.21

Status Signature

Excess

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

· To resurvey before/after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Co

Printed on 14/8/2019 12:12:39 PM This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00.

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd, it will be refunded.

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651. Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022 255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tel: +65 6471 5458 Fax: +65 6471 5460

Customer:

CU0125974 / CHINA TAIPING

Chassis No:

JHMGK3850KS200221 SMG9071U

License No:

Mileage: Engine No: 12955

L13B14100068

Document No: SVO19058584

Printed By: IVANTEO

Order Date:

10. September 2019

Order Time: 11:32:45 AM

Service Advisor: IVAN TEO BOON KIAT

| ITEM | DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT | DISC % | AMOUNT | 7% GST 4m Amount | ount incld GST |
|-----------------|--|-----|-----------|------------|-------------|---------------------|-------------------|
| A | TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: OWNER: TIOH PEI NEE |) | BOIDE | | | | |
| | OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE | | | | | | |
| | ACC DATE: 13/08/2019 | | | | | | |
| | SURVEYED BY: LKK / STEVE | | | | | | |
| | DATE: 10/09/2019 | | | | | | |
| | REF NO: | | | | | | |
| | TP INSURER: CHINA TAIPING | | | | | | |
| | TP VEH: SJW8470J | | | | 5 | / | |
| 68100-T5A-U10ZZ | TAIL GATE COMP | 1 | 730.60 | 5 | 694.07 | / | 742.65 |
| 75722-T5L-T01 | EMBLEMRR. | 1 | 10.90 | 5 | 10.35 / | 1000 | 11.07 |
| 71598-T5A-J50 | SPACER, L. RR. BUMPER SIDE | 1 | 16.90 | 5 | 16.05/ | WAR STREET | 17.17 |
| 91505-TM8-003 | CLIP,BUMPER | 7 | 2.30 | 5 | 15.29 / | 1.07 | 16.36 |
| 73127-TY0-000 | RUBBER CWINDSHIELD DAMPER | 1 | 11.40 | 5 | 10.83 / | 0.76 | 11.59 |
| 73214-T5A-013 | RUBBERWINDSHIELD DAMPER | 2 | 6.50 | 5 | 12.35/ | | 13.21 |
| 73226-SZW-000 | DAMPERSTD 5X5 | 1 | 8.50 | 5 | 8.07/ | 0.56 | 8.63 |
| BO-WS-SEALANT | WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N) | 1 | 60.00 | | 60.00/ | 4.20 | 64.20 |
| | | | SUN | PARTS: | 827.01 | 57.87 | 884.88 |
| BOSUN | | 1 | 20.00 | | 20.00 / | 1.40 | 21.40 |
| | SUNDRIES | | | | | | |
| BODAMKIT | | 1 | 80.00 | | 80.00 | 5.60 | 85.60 |
| | WINDSCREEN DAM KIT. | | | | | | |
| BG02R | 1438 | 1 | 560.00 | | 560.00 / | 39.20 | 599.20 |
| | REPLACE RR. WINDSCREEN.(N) | | | | | w | |
| BOJSE | | 1 | 80.00 | | 80.00 | 5.60 | 85,60 |
| | BODY JOINT SEALANT. | | | | | A | |
| BA02R | 1729 | 1 | 100.00 | | 100.00/ | 7.00 | 107.00 |
| | REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS-4 PCS (N) | | | | | | |
| BC011R | SENSONS-47-00 (N) | 1 | 320.00 | | 320.00 / | 22.40 | 342.40 |
| | REMOVE INSTALL & CALIBRATE REAR | | | | | | |
| | VIEW CAMERA | 68 | 12.006.00 | | 1.001042050 | Z - 513023 | 19002320 |
| BKTRR | 1729 REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW | 1 | 560.00 | | 560.00/ | 39.20 | 599.20 |
| | TRUNK LID | | | | | | |
| | ADJUST & ALIGN. | | | | | 2 | |
| BKRP02M | 1729 | 1 | 840.00 | | 840.00 / | 58.80 | 898.80 |
| | CUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL. | | | | | | |
| | STRAIGHTEN ALIGN | | | | | | |
| | FLOOR PANEL INCLUDING FITTINGS ON ATTACHMENT ITEM | | | | | | |
| BP05R | 1718 | 1 | 1,350.00 | | 1,350.00 | 94.50 | 1,444.50 |
| | SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR | | 55 | | 10.00 | | 17 |
| | REPLACED AREAS (5P) | | 61.00 | ABOUR | 2 040 00 | 1920 E-1010 | C132277 |
| | | | | LABOUR: | 3,910.00 | 273.70 | 4,183.70 |
| | | | то | TAL SGD | 4,737.01 | 331.57 | 5,068.58 |
| | | | | LI. (0.00) | | | |
| | | 3 | otal Paya | ble (SGD) | | | 5,068.58 |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19014222/ETF3N2

Date:

09/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Claimant

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Insured

DMPCSN30643618000

Vehicle No:

Policy No:

SJW8470J

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

13/08/2019

SMG9071U

Nature of Claim:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203772C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

SMG9071U

Make & Model:

HONDA JAZZ, 1.3 CVT (A)

03/01/2019 (Man. Year: 2018)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

L13B14100068 JHMGK3850KS200221

12955 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

Engine Capacity:

1318 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

General Condition: Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

175/65R15

Rear Tyre Size:

175/65R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Dunlop 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items | Repairer's 2,771.04 0.00 | Adjuster's 1,007.01 0.00 | 1,764.03 0.00 | Diff % 63.66 |
|--|--------------------------------|--------------------------------|------------------|---------------------|
| Labour Paintwork Labour | 9,160.00 0.00 | 3,730.00 0.00 | 5,430.00 0.00 | 59.28 |
| Towing | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Gross Total (S\$) | 11,931.04 | 4,737.01 | 7,194.03 | 60.30 |
| + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) | 835.17 | 331.59 | 503.58 | 60.30 |
| Nett Amount (S\$) | 12,766.21 | 5,068.60 | 7,697.61 | 60.30 |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/08/2019

Date Inspected:

10/09/2019 Inspected At:

6A MANDAI ESTATE

SINGAPORE 729903 REPAIRER: KAH MOTOR.CO.SDN.BHD

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 09 Oct 2019)

Parts: 144 HONDA JAZZ 1.3 CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMG9071U)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

| No. | Qty | Part No. | art No. Particulars Condition | | Repairer's | Amount | |
|------|---------|--------------|--|--------------------------------|-----------------------|------------------|--|
| 1 | 1 | | *TAIL GATE COMP | Dented | 694.07 FS | *694.07 FS | |
| 2 | 1 | | *EMBLEMRR | Necessary | 10.35 FS | *10.35 FS | |
| 3 | 1 | | *FACE,RR BUMPER *GARNISH,RR BUMPER | Repair Not Necessary | 468.06 FS 36.38 FS | *-FS *-FS | |
| 5 | 1 | | *COVER,R,RR BUMPER *COVER,L,RR BUMPER | Not Necessary Not Necessary | 19.66 FS 19.66 FS | *-FS *-FS | |
| 7 | 1 | | *SPACER,R.RR BUMPER SIDE *SPACER,L.RR BUMPER SIDE | Not Necessary Necessary | 16.05 FS 16.05 FS | *-FS *16.05FS | |
| 9 | 1 | | *CLIP,BUMPER (7 Pcs) | Necessary | 15.29 FS | *15.29 FS | |
| 10 | 2 | | *BOLTRR BUMPER STOPPER | Not Necessary | 8.36 FS | *-FS | |
| 11 | 2 | | *BOLTBUMPER | Not Necessary | 6.08 FS | *-FS | |
| 12 | 1 | | *PANEL COMPRR | Repair | 304.38 FS | *-FS | |
| 13 | 1 | | *TAILLIGHT ASSY,R | Not Necessary | 212.70 FS | *-FS | |
| 14 | 1 | | *TAILLIGHT ASSY,L | Not Necessary | 212.70 FS | *-FS | |
| 15 | 1 | | *RUBBER CWINDSHIELD DAMPER | Necessary | 10.83 FS | *10.83 FS | |
| 16 | 1 | | *RUBBER WINDSHIELD DAMPER (2 Pcs) | Necessary | 12.35 FS | *12.35 FS | |
| 17 | 1 | | *DAMPERSTD 5X5 | Necessary | 8.07 FS | *8.07 FS | |
| 18 | 1 | | *WINDSCREEN SEALANT | Necessary | 60.00 FS | *60.00 FS | |
| 19 | 1 | | *4PCS ACT RR SENSOR | Not Necessary | 320.00 FS | *-FS | |
| 20 | 1 | | *SUNDRIES | Necessary | 100.00 FS | *20.00 FS | |
| 21 | 1 | | *WINDSCREEN DAM KIT | Necessary | 100.00 FS | *80.00 FS | |
| 22 | 1 | | *BODY JOINT SEALANT | Necessary | 120.00 FS | *80.00 FS | |
| F=Fr | anchise | part. S=SpcN | lett. | GIGGO SHOOTIL OUR SOMEWAAN | to to the Administra | 00/00/2020/00/0 | |
| | | | | Total Parts (S\$) | 2,771.04 | 1,007.01 | |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

| No | Particulars | Lab.Type | Repairer's | Amount |
|-----|--|-------------------|------------|----------|
| Lab | our Items | | | |
| 1 | REPLACE RR WINDSCREEN | New | 560.00 | 560.00 |
| 2 | BODY UNDERSIDE COATING | New | 380.00 | 0.00 |
| 3 | REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS-4 PCS | New | 280.00 | 100.00 |
| 4 | REMOVE/INSTALL & CALIBRATE REAR VIEW CAMERA | New | 480.00 | 320.00 |
| 5 | INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS.PERFORM WATER | New | 280.00 | 0.00 |
| 6 | REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS | New | 560.00 | 0.00 |
| 7 | REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW TRUNK LID | New | 560.00 | 560.00 |
| 8 | CUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL.STRAIGHTEN ALIGN | New | 3,360.00 | 840.00 |
| 9 | SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS (5P) | New | 2,700.00 | 1,350.00 |
| | Gross Labou | r Cost (S\$) | 9,160.00 | 3,730.00 |
| | Report was unsubmitted during | g this print-out. | | |

< END OF ESTIMATES >